Cardinal / Tiger Invitational - Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 E.D. White Catholic High School
2 Central Lafourche High School
3 Vandebilt Catholic High School
4 Houma Christian

5 Assumption

6 Destrehan High School

7 H.L.Bourgeois

8 Thibodaux

ChippedTiming.com

Average Time Score

00:24:55.52
00:27:18.62
00:28:13.20
00:28:21.26
00:29:09.77
00:30:02.53
00:31:14.07
00:36:17.68
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27
88
99
113
118
141
158
232

Name

Covenant Christain Academy
Grand Isle School

Berwick High School

Ascension Catholic High School

Terrebonne High

Average Time Finishers
00:25:13.18 4
00:32:38.82 4
00:31:11.27 2
00:22:32.68 1
00:25:05.76 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Cardinal / Tiger Invitational - Girls Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 E.D. White Catholic High School 00:24:55.52 9 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 489  Maegan Amedee 00:24:07.84 3
2 7 491  Olivia Elfert 00:24:56.93 4
3 8 495  Sydney Siegel 00:25:01.90 5
4 11 496 Emmy Wong 00:25:06.91 7
5 13 490 Olivia DeGravelle 00:25:24.03 8
6 15 493  Katie LeBlanc 00:25:50.35 9)
7 21 494  Mary Grace Robichaux 00:27:00.63 (14)
8 22 137  Emily Smith 00:27:07.55 (15)
9 30 492  Nicole Gros 00:28:14.41 (22)
2  Central Lafourche High School 00:27:18.62 6 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 450  Claire Hodson 00:25:03.62 6
2 25 452  Elise Pitre 00:27:21.27 18
3 26 453  Allison Plaisance 00:27:32.37 19
4 27 449  Brandy Foxworth 00:27:34.69 20
5 33 448  Allie Fontenot 00:29:01.13 25
6 35 451  Sarah Hodson 00:30:15.93 27)
3 Vandebilt Catholic High School 00:28:13.20 6 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 609  Trista Bonvillain 00:26:22.98 10
2 19 612  Zoe Ourso 00:26:45.45 12
3 24 608 Lauren Andre 00:27:12.42 17
4 31 613  Ally Parrot 00:28:44.06 23
5 45 611  Anne Marie James 00:32:01.08 37
6 48 610 Leah Gaubert 00:32:55.51 (40)
4 Houma Christian 00:28:21.26 8 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 552 Emma Bourg 00:22:22.50 1
2 28 556  Jamie McKeon 00:27:35.09 21
3 36 554  Alaya Luke 00:30:23.77 28
4 38 555  Angelique Malbrough 00:30:35.40 30
5 41 551  Colette Benoit 00:30:49.51 33
6 51 553  Rylee Greene 00:33:39.88 (41)
7 61 557  Madyson Rhodes 00:37:56.56 (50)
8 62 550  Kennedi Armstrong 00:38:09.25 (51)
5 Assumption 00:29:09.77 6 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 421  Chloe McDaniel 00:23:35.65 2
2 18 419  AnnaDille 00:26:32.22 11
3 32 422  Madeline Savoy 00:28:45.04 24
4 46 420  Marie Landry 00:32:10.93 38
5 53 416  Madison Blanchard 00:34:45.02 43
6 64 418  Emily Cedotal 00:39:16.64 (53)
6 Destrehan High School 00:30:02.53 5 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 471  Megan Deshotel 00:27:09.55 16
2 34 474 Luz Escobar 00:29:46.71 26
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Cardinal / Tiger Invitational - Girls Varsity

3 39 475  Christina Melera 00:30:42.84 31
4 40 473  Indira Escobar 00:30:43.64 32
5 44 472  Rachel Duffy 00:31:49.89 36
7 H.L.Bourgeois 00:31:14.07 10 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 528  Caylie Fanguy 00:26:53.12 13
2 37 529  Jaycee Fanguy 00:30:26.45 29
3 43 531  Kiersten Keiser 00:31:44.80 35
4 47 526  Kelly Authement 00:32:26.05 39
5 52 527  Brandi Clark 00:34:39.94 42
6 57 534  Sofia Tello 00:36:30.19 (46)
7 58 533  Sadie Sokolowski 00:36:47.24 47)
8 59 535 Kailee Thibodeaux 00:37:11.80 (48)
9 60 530  Kaitlyn Keiser 00:37:47.06 (49)
10 63 532  Olivia Pfotenhaurer 00:38:21.43 (52)
8 Thibodaux 00:36:17.68 5 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 600 Riley Landry 00:30:57.28 34
2 54 599  Symone Joseph 00:34:56.55 44
3 56 601  Brooklyn Pellegrin 00:36:13.80 45
4 65 597  Molly Albert 00:39:40.09 54
5 66 598  Zhoey Albert 00:39:40.69 55
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Cardinal / Tiger Invitational - Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 436  Lauren Cantrelle
2 1 552 Emma Bourg
3 0 408  Haley Dupre
4 2 421  Chloe McDaniel
5 0 458  Jolie Schexnaider
6 3 489 Maegan Amedee
7 4 491  Olivia Elfert
8 5 495  Sydney Siegel
9 6 450  Claire Hodson
10 0 586  Cheyenne Autin
11 7 496 Emmy Wong
12 0 455  Ache Anderson
13 8 490 Olivia DeGravelle
14 0 457  Gracie Breaux
15 (9) 493 Katie LeBlanc
16 0 456  Kaydin Boyd
17 10 609  Trista Bonvillain
18 11 419 AnnaDille
19 12 612 Zoe Ourso
20 13 528 Caylie Fanguy
21 (14) 494  Mary Grace Robichaux
22 (15) 137  Emily Smith
23 16 471 Megan Deshotel
24 17 608 Lauren Andre
25 18 452 Elise Pitre
26 19 453  Allison Plaisance
27 20 449 Brandy Foxworth
28 21 556 Jamie McKeon
29 0 513  Skyler Resweber
30 (22) 492 Nicole Gros
31 23 613  Ally Parrot
32 24 422  Madeline Savoy
33 25 448  Allie Fontenot
34 26 474  Luz Escobar
35 (27) 451  Sarah Hodson
36 28 554  Alaya Luke
37 29 529 Jaycee Fanguy
38 30 555 Angelique Malbrough
39 31 475  Christina Melera
40 32 473 Indira Escobar
41 33 551 Colette Benoit
42 34 600 Riley Landry
43 35 531 Kiersten Keiser
44 36 472 Rachel Duffy
45 37 611  Anne Marie James
46 38 420 Marie Landry
a7 39 526 Kelly Authement
48 (40) 610 Leah Gaubert
49 0 509 Emma Densmore
50 0 512  Tommie Marullo
51 (41) 553 Rylee Greene
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Class

Chip Time

Team

~
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00:22:12.86
00:22:22.50
00:22:32.68
00:23:35.65
00:24:04.24
00:24:07.84
00:24:56.93
00:25:01.90
00:25:03.62
00:25:05.76
00:25:06.91
00:25:13.17
00:25:24.03
00:25:28.44
00:25:50.35
00:26:06.84
00:26:22.98
00:26:32.22
00:26:45.45
00:26:53.12
00:27:00.63
00:27:07.55
00:27:09.55
00:27:12.42
00:27:21.27
00:27:32.37
00:27:34.69
00:27:35.09
00:27:55.86
00:28:14.41
00:28:44.06
00:28:45.04
00:29:01.13
00:29:46.71
00:30:15.93
00:30:23.77
00:30:26.45
00:30:35.40
00:30:42.84
00:30:43.64
00:30:49.51
00:30:57.28
00:31:44.80
00:31:49.89
00:32:01.08
00:32:10.93
00:32:26.05
00:32:55.51
00:32:56.21
00:33:32.04
00:33:39.88

Berwick High School

Houma Christian

Ascension Catholic High School
Assumption

Covenant Christain Academy

E. D. White Catholic High School
E. D. White Catholic High School
E. D. White Catholic High School
Central Lafourche High School
Terrebonne High

E. D. White Catholic High School
Covenant Christain Academy

E. D. White Catholic High School
Covenant Christain Academy

E. D. White Catholic High School
Covenant Christain Academy
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Assumption

Vandebilt Catholic High School
H. L. Bourgeois

E. D. White Catholic High School
E. D. White Catholic High School
Destrehan High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Central Lafourche High School
Central Lafourche High School
Central Lafourche High School
Houma Christian

Grand Isle School

E. D. White Catholic High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Assumption

Central Lafourche High School
Destrehan High School

Central Lafourche High School
Houma Christian

H. L. Bourgeois

Houma Christian

Destrehan High School
Destrehan High School

Houma Christian

Thibodaux

H. L. Bourgeois

Destrehan High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Assumption

H. L. Bourgeois

Vandebilt Catholic High School
Grand Isle School

Grand Isle School

Houma Christian
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52 42
53 43
54 44
55 0

56 45
57 (46)
58 (47)
59 (48)
60 (49)
61 (50)
62 (51)
63 (52)
64 (53)
65 54
66 55
67 0

ChippedTiming.com

527
416
599
511
601
534
533
535
530
557
550
532
418
597
598
437

Cardinal / Tiger Invitational - Girls Varsity

Brandi Clark
Madison Blanchard
Symone Joseph
Shelby Lemoine
Brooklyn Pellegrin
Sofia Tello

Sadie Sokolowski
Kailee Thibodeaux
Kaitlyn Keiser
Madyson Rhodes
Kennedi Armstrong
Olivia Pfotenhaurer
Emily Cedotal
Molly Albert
Zhoey Albert
Kayla Jones
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00:34:39.94
00:34:45.02
00:34:56.55
00:36:11.17
00:36:13.80
00:36:30.19
00:36:47.24
00:37:11.80
00:37:47.06
00:37:56.56
00:38:09.25
00:38:21.43
00:39:16.64
00:39:40.09
00:39:40.69
00:40:09.67

H. L. Bourgeois
Assumption
Thibodaux
Grand Isle School
Thibodaux

H. L. Bourgeois
H. L. Bourgeois
H. L. Bourgeois
H. L. Bourgeois
Houma Christian
Houma Christian
H. L. Bourgeois
Assumption
Thibodaux
Thibodaux
Berwick High School
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